
Warnemünder Traditionsturnier 2013

Warnemünde, 01.06.2013

Klasse

Jugend A/B Freistil
Listenführer C.L. Gewichtsklasse

50kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Adam Daraev SV Luftfahrt Ringen e. V.
SS 12:0

52
SS 11:0

53 Fr
 2  10  2  0  2  4  23 1

2 Gustav Kenn SAV Torgelow
1:36

01 Fr
2:48

03
 0  0  0  0  1  1  9 3

3 Eugene Gallinat SV Warnemünde
Fr

1:21

01
SS 3:9

52
 1  5  1  0  0  1  3 2
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